
ID Příjmení Jméno Nar Klub Reg Kraj PZ STR ZařazeníZařazení Ø

1 74682 Chromík Martin 2006 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 99 1684,00 1 1

2 71007 Huták Ondřej 2005 Klobouky u Brna BV JM 171 1489,00 2 2

3 78624 Dreits Anastasiia 2008 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 95 1449,00 3 3

4 79063 Buriánek Martin 2007 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 70 1330,00 4 4

5 60165 Klenovec Ondřej 2005 MSK Břeclav BV JM 42 1293,00 5 5

6 72015 Kalous Jakub 2007 STP Mikulov BV JM 83 1285,00 6 6

7 64989 Pilát Ondřej 2006 Klobouky u Brna BV JM 122 1273,00 7 7

8 77053 Sedláček Jakub 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 93 1236,00 8 8

9 66892 Šišma Ondřej 2006 Brumovice BV JM 102 1232,00 9 9

10 75720 Král Jakub 2010 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 54 1223,00 10 10

11 72014 Novotný Mikuláš 2007 STP Mikulov BV JM 113 1201,00 11 11

12 77057 Topinka Ondřej 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 96 1181,00 12 12

13 64912 Mrázek Petr 2004 Kobylí BV JM 101 1140,00 13 13

14 67891 Beneš Lukáš 2007 MSK Břeclav BV JM 38 1119,00 14 14

15 82084 Prchlík Filip 2008 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 76 1116,00 15 15

16 77729 Kopřivová Eliška 2010 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 88 1062,00 16 16

17 69646 Kalousová Sandra 2004 STP Mikulov BV JM 41 1054,00 17 17

18 71010 Klepáčová Daniela 2007 MSK Břeclav BV JM 81 1035,00 18 18

19 80198 Štěpánek Adam 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 48 1017,00 19 19

20 70509 Geier David 2008 Pouzdřany BV JM 78 1012,00 20 20

21 71008 Hutáková Pavla 2009 Klobouky u Brna BV JM 64 992,00 21. - 30. 25,5

22 72016 Machová Adélka 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 97 947,00 21. - 30. 25,5

23 80197 Čevelíková Lea 2007 STP Mikulov BV JM 107 946,00 21. - 30. 25,5

24 66891 Šišma Marek 2006 Brumovice BV JM 48 941,00 21. - 30. 25,5

25 74936 Hanák Daniel 2009 Sokol Morkůvky BV JM 76 919,00 21. - 30. 25,5

26 74939 Knoll Petr 2004 Sokol Morkůvky BV JM 35 916,00 21. - 30. 25,5

27 73912 Cupák Jakub 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 22 886,00 21. - 30. 25,5

28 66894 Zítka Lukáš 2006 Brumovice BV JM 90 879,00 21. - 30. 25,5

29 74901 Dufek Matyas 2006 Brumovice BV JM 88 863,00 21. - 30. 25,5

30 74943 Zukal David 2004 Sokol Morkůvky BV JM 115 841,00 21. - 30. 25,5

31 72533 Matýska David 2006 Pouzdřany BV JM 81 803,00 31. - 40. 35,5

32 76150 Struhárová Jana 2011 MSK Břeclav BV JM 89 797,00 31. - 40. 35,5

33 72277 Ovesný Marek 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 31 782,00 31. - 40. 35,5

34 74902 Lauterbach Samuel 2007 Brumovice BV JM 91 778,00 31. - 40. 35,5

35 79717 Huňař Kamil 2008 Pouzdřany BV JM 87 767,00 31. - 40. 35,5

36 79755 Jungová Nicol 2008 MSK Břeclav BV JM 45 755,00 31. - 40. 35,5

37 77054 Sedláček Matěj 2011 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 34 725,00 31. - 40. 35,5

38 77486 Cvrčková Tereza 2011 SK Březí BV JM 87 703,00 31. - 40. 35,5

39 77058 Wech Tomáš 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 59 701,00 31. - 40. 35,5

40 74708 Bobková Karolína 2009 Klobouky u Brna BV JM 12 697,00 31. - 40. 35,5

41 81743 Pavlík Dominik 2008 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 42 683,00 41. - 50. 45,5

42 74709 Kocman Šimon 2008 Klobouky u Brna BV JM 42 679,00 41. - 50. 45,5

43 77229 Ovesná Barbara 2010 Němčičky BV JM 100 620,00 41. - 50. 45,5

44 77611 Pek Richard 2004 SK ST Bulhary BV JM 41 610,00 41. - 50. 45,5

45 79819 Topinka Vojtěch 2013 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 33 602,00 41. - 50. 45,5

46 77056 Střelec Rafael 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 24 592,00 41. - 50. 45,5

47 79756 Svoboda Filip 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 29 586,00 41. - 50. 45,5

48 79688 Ryšavý Robin 2011 Sokol Morkůvky BV JM 131 573,00 41. - 50. 45,5

49 81170 Krška Matyáš 2007 Rakvice BV JM 17 560,00 41. - 50. 45,5

50 75954 Viktorýn Michal 2008 Kobylí BV JM 62 558,00 41. - 50. 45,5
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51 77010 Hrdina Radek 2009 Rakvice BV JM 16 555,00 51. - 60. 55,5

52 80391 Sýkora Marek 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 21 544,00 51. - 60. 55,5

53 79021 Daňková Karolína 2009 MSK Břeclav BV JM 71 538,00 51. - 60. 55,5

54 80386 Sýkora Tomáš 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 24 532,00 51. - 60. 55,5

55 77061 Sedláček Stanislav 2010 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 24 532,00 51. - 60. 55,5

56 74904 Ševela František ml. 2009 Brumovice BV JM 78 529,00 51. - 60. 55,5

57 72700 Lukáč Denis 2007 Jevišovka BV JM 18 518,00 51. - 60. 55,5

58 77052 Chloupek Ondra 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 29 514,00 51. - 60. 55,5

59 72781 Bergman Vladimír 2007 Jevišovka BV JM 65 511,00 51. - 60. 55,5

60 83121 Zigáček Martin 2005 TJ Milovice BV JM 13 508,00 51. - 60. 55,5

61 81475 Gembický Václav ml. 2013 STP Mikulov BV JM 45 507,00 61. - 70. 65,5

62 80388 Brož Ondřej 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 48 506,00 61. - 70. 65,5

63 77488 Kornhauser Filip 2010 SK Březí BV JM 85 484,00 61. - 70. 65,5

64 78795 Tureček Miroslav 2009 Rakvice BV JM 33 482,00 61. - 70. 65,5

65 74905 Zítková Sára 2009 Brumovice BV JM 87 466,00 61. - 70. 65,5

66 81171 Hycl Martin 2011 Rakvice BV JM 30 454,00 61. - 70. 65,5

67 84324 Herman Jan 2011 MSK Břeclav BV JM 13 454,00 61. - 70. 65,5

68 82520 Mrhal Matyáš 2007 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 18 445,00 61. - 70. 65,5

69 84487 Jež Vítek 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 12 431,00 61. - 70. 65,5

70 83340 Sýkora Petr 2010 Němčičky BV JM 18 412,00 61. - 70. 65,5

71 82519 Bařinová Tereza 2012 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 20 410,00 71. - 80. 75,5

72 84575 Vozár Marian 2012 Němčičky BV JM 14 383,00 71. - 80. 75,5

73 81633 Mondeková Veronika 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 12 348,00 71. - 80. 75,5

74 78386 Němeček Václav 2010 Rakvice BV JM 24 334,00 71. - 80. 75,5

75 82137 Dobiáš Adam Jozef 2012 SK Březí BV JM 28 237,00 71. - 80. 75,5

76 83447 Koudela Ondřej 2010 SK Březí BV JM 18 42,00 71. - 80. 75,5

77 81750 ZechmeisterováRebeka 2013 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 12 42,00 71. - 80. 75,5

78 81695 Kabátová Noemi 2011 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 18 27,00 71. - 80. 75,5

79 83338 Godlewski Jan 2011 Němčičky BV JM 23 14,00 71. - 80. 75,5
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1 78624 Dreits Anastasiia 2008 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 95 1449,00 1 1

2 77053 Sedláček Jakub 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 93 1236,00 2 2

3 75720 Král Jakub 2010 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 54 1223,00 3 3

4 77057 Topinka Ondřej 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 96 1181,00 4 4

5 82084 Prchlík Filip 2008 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 76 1116,00 5 5

6 77729 Kopřivová Eliška 2010 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 88 1062,00 6 6

7 80198 Štěpánek Adam 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 48 1017,00 7 7

8 70509 Geier David 2008 Pouzdřany BV JM 78 1012,00 8 8

9 71008 Hutáková Pavla 2009 Klobouky u Brna BV JM 64 992,00 9 9

10 72016 Machová Adélka 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 97 947,00 10 10

11 74936 Hanák Daniel 2009 Sokol Morkůvky BV JM 76 919,00 11 11

12 73912 Cupák Jakub 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 22 886,00 12 12

13 76150 Struhárová Jana 2011 MSK Břeclav BV JM 89 797,00 13 13

14 72277 Ovesný Marek 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 31 782,00 14 14

15 79717 Huňař Kamil 2008 Pouzdřany BV JM 87 767,00 15 15

16 79755 Jungová Nicol 2008 MSK Břeclav BV JM 45 755,00 16 16

17 77054 Sedláček Matěj 2011 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 34 725,00 17 17

18 77486 Cvrčková Tereza 2011 SK Březí BV JM 87 703,00 18 18

19 77058 Wech Tomáš 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 59 701,00 19 19

20 74708 Bobková Karolína 2009 Klobouky u Brna BV JM 12 697,00 20 20

21 81743 Pavlík Dominik 2008 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 42 683,00 21. - 30. 25,5

22 74709 Kocman Šimon 2008 Klobouky u Brna BV JM 42 679,00 21. - 30. 25,5

23 77229 Ovesná Barbara 2010 Němčičky BV JM 100 620,00 21. - 30. 25,5

24 79819 Topinka Vojtěch 2013 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 33 602,00 21. - 30. 25,5

25 77056 Střelec Rafael 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 24 592,00 21. - 30. 25,5

26 79756 Svoboda Filip 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 29 586,00 21. - 30. 25,5

27 79688 Ryšavý Robin 2011 Sokol Morkůvky BV JM 131 573,00 21. - 30. 25,5

28 75954 Viktorýn Michal 2008 Kobylí BV JM 62 558,00 21. - 30. 25,5

29 77010 Hrdina Radek 2009 Rakvice BV JM 16 555,00 21. - 30. 25,5

30 80391 Sýkora Marek 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 21 544,00 21. - 30. 25,5

31 79021 Daňková Karolína Sofie 2009 MSK Břeclav BV JM 71 538,00 31. - 40. 35,5

32 80386 Sýkora Tomáš 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 24 532,00 31. - 40. 35,5

33 77061 Sedláček Stanislav 2010 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 24 532,00 31. - 40. 35,5

34 74904 Ševela František ml. 2009 Brumovice BV JM 78 529,00 31. - 40. 35,5

35 77052 Chloupek Ondra 2009 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 29 514,00 31. - 40. 35,5

36 81475 Gembický Václav ml. 2013 STP Mikulov BV JM 45 507,00 31. - 40. 35,5

37 80388 Brož Ondřej 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 48 506,00 31. - 40. 35,5

38 77488 Kornhauser Filip 2010 SK Březí BV JM 85 484,00 31. - 40. 35,5

39 78795 Tureček Miroslav 2009 Rakvice BV JM 33 482,00 31. - 40. 35,5

40 74905 Zítková Sára 2009 Brumovice BV JM 87 466,00 31. - 40. 35,5

41 81171 Hycl Martin 2011 Rakvice BV JM 30 454,00 41. - 50. 45,5

42 84324 Herman Jan 2011 MSK Břeclav BV JM 13 454,00 41. - 50. 45,5

43 84487 Jež Vítek 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 12 431,00 41. - 50. 45,5

44 83340 Sýkora Petr 2010 Němčičky BV JM 18 412,00 41. - 50. 45,5

45 82519 Bařinová Tereza 2012 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 20 410,00 41. - 50. 45,5

46 84575 Vozár Marian 2012 Němčičky BV JM 14 383,00 41. - 50. 45,5

47 81633 Mondeková Veronika 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 12 348,00 41. - 50. 45,5

48 78386 Němeček Václav 2010 Rakvice BV JM 24 334,00 41. - 50. 45,5

49 82137 Dobiáš Adam Jozef 2012 SK Březí BV JM 28 237,00 41. - 50. 45,5

50 83447 Koudela Ondřej 2010 SK Březí BV JM 18 42,00 41. - 50. 45,5

51 81750 ZechmeisterováRebeka 2013 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 12 42,00 41. - 50. 55,5

52 81695 Kabátová Noemi 2011 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 18 27,00 41. - 50. 55,5

53 83338 Godlewski Jan 2011 Němčičky BV JM 23 14,00 41. - 50. 55,5
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1 75720 Král Jakub 2010 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 54 1223,00 1 1

2 77729 Kopřivová Eliška 2010 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 88 1062,00 2 2

3 80198 Štěpánek Adam 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 48 1017,00 3 3

4 72016 Machová Adélka 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 97 947,00 4 4

5 73912 Cupák Jakub 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 22 886,00 5 5

6 76150 Struhárová Jana 2011 MSK Břeclav BV JM 89 797,00 6 6

7 77054 Sedláček Matěj 2011 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 34 725,00 7 7

8 77486 Cvrčková Tereza 2011 SK Březí BV JM 87 703,00 8 8

9 77229 Ovesná Barbara 2010 Němčičky BV JM 100 620,00 9 9

10 79819 Topinka Vojtěch 2013 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 33 602,00 10 10

11 79756 Svoboda Filip 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 29 586,00 11 11

12 79688 Ryšavý Robin 2011 Sokol Morkůvky BV JM 131 573,00 12 12

13 80391 Sýkora Marek 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 21 544,00 13 13

14 80386 Sýkora Tomáš 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 24 532,00 14 14

15 77061 Sedláček Stanislav 2010 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 24 532,00 15 15

16 81475 Gembický Václav ml. 2013 STP Mikulov BV JM 45 507,00 16 16

17 80388 Brož Ondřej 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 48 506,00 17 17

18 77488 Kornhauser Filip 2010 SK Březí BV JM 85 484,00 18 18

19 81171 Hycl Martin 2011 Rakvice BV JM 30 454,00 19 19

20 84324 Herman Jan 2011 MSK Břeclav BV JM 13 454,00 20 20

21 84487 Jež Vítek 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 12 431,00 21. - 30. 25,5

22 83340 Sýkora Petr 2010 Němčičky BV JM 18 412,00 21. - 30. 25,5

23 82519 Bařinová Tereza 2012 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 20 410,00 21. - 30. 25,5

24 84575 Vozár Marian 2012 Němčičky BV JM 14 383,00 21. - 30. 25,5

25 81633 Mondeková Veronika 2011 STP Mikulov BV JM 12 348,00 21. - 30. 25,5

26 78386 Němeček Václav 2010 Rakvice BV JM 24 334,00 21. - 30. 25,5

27 82137 Dobiáš Adam Jozef 2012 SK Březí BV JM 28 237,00 21. - 30. 25,5

28 83447 Koudela Ondřej 2010 SK Březí BV JM 18 42,00 21. - 30. 25,5

29 81750 Zechmeisterová Rebeka 2013 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 12 42,00 21. - 30. 25,5

30 81695 Kabátová Noemi 2011 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 18 27,00 21. - 30. 25,5

31 83338 Godlewski Jan 2011 Němčičky BV JM 23 14,00 21. - 30. 25,5
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1 80198 Štěpánek Adam 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 48 1017,00 1 1

2 73912 Cupák Jakub 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 22 886,00 2 2

3 79819 Topinka Vojtěch 2013 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 33 602,00 3 3

4 79756 Svoboda Filip 2012 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 29 586,00 4 4

5 81475 Gembický Václav ml. 2013 STP Mikulov BV JM 45 507,00 5 5

6 82519 Bařinová Tereza 2012 Agrotec Hustopeče BV JM 20 410,00 6 6

7 84575 Vozár Marian 2012 Němčičky BV JM 14 383,00 7 7

8 82137 Dobiáš Adam Jozef 2012 SK Březí BV JM 28 237,00 8 8

9 81750 Zechmeisterová Rebeka 2013 KST FOSFA LVA BV JM 12 42,00 9 9
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